Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting
Presidential Preference Primary & County Republican Primary--March 1, 2016

Nursing Machines Total Daily Cumulative

Date Home Emerg | In-Person | In-Person | By-Mail Total Total REP DEM

Jan 21 0 10 10 10§ 8 2
Jan 22 0 0 0 10I 0 0
Jan 25 0 23 23 33 13 10
Jan 26 0 5 5 38 1 4
Jan 27 0 1 1 39 1 0
Jan 28 0 9 9 48 7 2
Jan 29 0 14 14 62 5 9
Feb 1 0 11 11 73 5 6
Feb 2 24 24 24 97 16 8
Feb 3 17 17 17 34 131 15 19
Feb 4 20 20 3 23 154 8 15
Feb 5 3 3 2 5 159 2 3
Feb 8 0 9 9 168 3 6
Feb 9 0 20 20 188 16 4
Feb 10 367 367 7 374 562 263 111
Feb 11 482 482 3 485 1047 363 122
Feb 12 535 535 15 550 1597 378 172
Feb 13 273 273 14 287 1884 192 95
Feb 15 207 207 16 223 2107 171 52
Feb 16 468 468 0 468 2575 330 138
Feb 17 553 553 22 575 3150 389 186
Feb 18 616 616 2 618 3768 409 209
Feb 19 699 699 10 709 4477 433 276
Feb 20 543 543 13 556 5033 328 228
Feb 22 1570 1570 30 1600 6633 1094 506
Feb 23 1867 1867 10 1877 8510) 1281 596
Feb 24 0 7 7 8517 6 1
Feb 25 0 11 11 8528 10 1
Feb 26 0 30 30 8558 25 5
Feb 27 0 0 0 8558 0 0
Feb 29 0 89 89 8647 65 24
Mar 1 0 24 24 8671 21 3
Totals 64 0 8180 8244 427 8671 8671 5858 2813




